Sitzstange 33,5x0,8-1235

Artikelnummer: 37-96-0798

Dimensionen
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Gewicht

Grunddaten
Produktname
Verwendung flr/als

Abmessungen
Durchmesser

Material
Materialbezeichnung
Materialstarke

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman.

1235,00 mm
36,00 mm
33,00 mm
0,676 kg

Rohr
als Sitzstange

33,5

verz
verzmm

31.01.2023



	Sitzstange 33,5x0,8-1235

