



Big Dutchman

Sitzstange 33,5x0,8-1235

Artikelnummer: 37-96-0798



Dimensionen

Länge	1235,00 mm
Breite	36,00 mm
Höhe	33,00 mm
Gewicht	0,676 kg

Grunddaten

Produktname	Rohr
Verwendung für/als	als Sitzstange

Abmessungen

Durchmesser	33,5
-------------	------

Material

Materialbezeichnung	verz
Materialstärke	verz mm